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series 12-16 TONNES (OLD RANGE)

System No.: 150200060

Type Baumuster

»CHno 5.193.594 615.122

2
1222 S
WB 3600

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe

50234
617.490.0925

Right hand side

50233
617.490.0825

Left hand side

Mounting Parts
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2. 3. 4.
9 50827 50810
071.555.090.501 620.492.0840 620.997.0490
395.492.0040 620.490.0840

645.492.1140
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50872
673.492.2041
617.492.0241
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79
.490.4220
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.490.4120
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50800
387.490.0041
335.491.0040
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8. 9. 10.
50874 50867 50903
617.491.0616 617.491.1316 302.490.0080

442.492.0080

e ®

50340
617.490.0101

11.

50809
381.492.0082
301.492.0382
0201.175.00

Tail pipe

50763
617.492.0604
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